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1 Twv Sushi Menu

https://menulist.menu
7616 Walton St, Rockford, Illinois, USA, 61108, United States
(+1)8157087161 - https://lwww.iluvsushirok.com

The Menu of | Luv Sushi from Rockford includes about 170 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $15.6. What User doesn't like about | Luv Sushi:

pour out the veggie sushi options. fair prices for them, avocado very fresh, beautiful environment. could do more

for vegan and vegetarian options next to the standard options. read more. In beautiful weather you can even be
served in the outdoor area. Fans of Korean cuisine are in the right place here: With Kimchi, the most diverse

versions, preparations of Bibimbap, Bap, you will also find various, delicious Jjigae that enchant the palate, The

creative fusion of different dishes with fresh and occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the
customers - a good example of Asian Fusion. Look forward to the enjoyment of delicious vegetarian menus,
and healthy Japanese menus are being made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat.
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Nigiri Inside out rolls
SMOKED SALMON NIGIRI $10.0 YELLOWTAIL JALAPERNO $16.0
Sushirolls ‘Verachiedene speisen - ab
COMBINATION SASHIMI $42.0 18:00 uhr
Uaki SASHIMI SALAD $25.0
CHICKEN TEMPURA $10.0 Classic sandwiches
Sushi THE VEGGIE
SPICY TUNA ROLL $11.0 Special roll

CALIFORNIA SUNRISE ROLL $17.0
Sushi menus
SUSHI Japanese specialties
ek sushi MISO SOUP $5.0
KANIKAMA $8.0 Asian apecia[ﬁea

. EDAMAME $9.0

Soft drinkas
LEMONADE $5.5 Tnside-out-maki

BOSTON ROLL $11.0
TRamen
MISO RAMEN $15.0 Special Jushi

VEGETABLE TEMPURA $8.0
Rice dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE $14.0 Panierte rollen

LAS VEGAS ROLL $17.0
Main course
GYOZA $11.0 ‘Happy asia Jpezial roll

RED DRAGON ROLL $19.0
Sushi menu

TAMAGO/ SWEET EGG $7.0
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Rolla’s
CUCUMBER ROLL
Dinner box

BULGOGI BEEF BOX

Special inside-out

KAMIKAZE ROLL

Ceviche

OCTOPUS CEVICHE

Beverages

MANGO ICE TEA

Tced tea

STRAWBERRY ICE TEA

Seafood dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Entree

SHRIMP TERIYAKI BOX

Featured items

NARUTO ROLL

Sashimi & sushi

ESCOLAR SASHIMI 5PCS

Maki & temaki

FUTO MAKI

$9.0

$25.0

$17.0

$9.0

$6.5

$6.5

$15.0

$27.0

$17.0

$17.0

$15.0

Hot dishes

SHRIMP VEGGIE TEMPURA $12.0

Individuals

KOREAN BBQ TACO $13.0

Special roll combo
CRUNCH ROLL COMBO $27.0
Big bowls

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE BOWL $21.0

fippetizers from the sushi bar

SALMON TOGARASHI $15.0
Roll and hand roll

AVOCADO ROLL (COOKED) $8.0
w. (] ./ l (] [}

AMA EBI/ISWEET SHRIMP $11.0
Tea, soda & mockiails
SPRECHER ROOT BEER $5.5
Small plates from kitchen
LOBSTER CIGARS $19.0
Signature beverages

MANGO LEMONADE $6.5

Fresh fish rolls

HAWAIIAN ROLL $19.0
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Rolls (maki, 6 pcs per order)

CALIFORNIA ROLL (COOKED) $9.0
(]

Specialty roll - cooked roll

DYNAMITE ROLL (COOKED) $19.0

ﬂppetizm/ soups| salads|

ruice

GINGER DRESSING SALAD $6.0
TFor a limiled time only!
ARNOLD PALMER $5.5
Chef&#39;4 apecial roll
CHICAGO ROLL $18.0
Noodle dinners

SHRIMP YAKI-SOBA $17.0
Japanese vegetable rolls
SWEET POTATO ROLL $8.0

Sushi Eamp;amp; sashimi -
entree

SPICY ROLL COMBO $27.0
Brains
MONKEY BRAIN $15.0

Sashimi 5pcs|order

BIGEYE TUNA SASHIMI 5PCS $17.0

[ ] (]
Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredients
AVOCADO
Uncategorized
CRUNCHY MUNCHY ROLL $17.0

[} ()
Non alcoholic drinks
CREAM SODA $5.5
ICED TEA $5.5
()
fippetizers
SHU-MAI $11.0
POKE TUNA SALAD $17.0
ai Iﬁ (] [ ]
SALMON SASHIMI 5PCS $17.0
SASHIMI DELUXE $37.0
A (] (]
CHICKEN TERIYAKI $27.0
SHRIMP TERIYAKI $29.0
Main
GODZILLA ROLL (COOKED) $15.0
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $18.0
BOWL ]
Sushi bar enirees
SUSHI REGULAR $27.0
SUSHI DELUXE $35.0
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SHRIMP TEMPURA U-DON $17.0
BEEF U-DON $16.0
[ ]

Nigiri | sashimi combo
HAMACHI SASHIMI 5PCS $17.0
ALBACORE SASHIMI 5PCS $17.0
Chef&Eamp;apos;s special roll
PINK LADY ROLL $19.0
RAINBOW ROLL $18.0

Teriyaki Eamp;amp;
tempura lunch

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOX $23.0
SALMON TERIYAKI BOX $28.0
fippetizer | sushi bar

TRUFFLE TUNA CRUDO $16.0

AHI TUNA TOWER/ WONTAN CHIP $16.0

Tried rice and bowls

KOREAN BEEF RICE
BOWL(BIBIMBOP)

SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP BOWL $19.0

Restaurant calegory

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

Salads

POKE SALMON SALAD $17.0

$21.0

SEAWEED SALAD $9.0
SUNOMONO SALAD $19.0
fippetizer

CRAB RANGOON $13.0
AVOCADO BALL $13.0
TATAKI TUNA $17.0

Special rolls

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

(COOKED) $10.0
SPIDER ROLL (COOKED) $12.0
SUSHI KING ROLL $20.0
Popular items
PHILADELPHIA ROLL (GLUTEN $11.0
FREE) '
FIRE CRACKER ROLL (COOKEDI $15.0
TEMPURA ROLL) ’
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $6.5
[ ] [ ] [ ]
Sushi & roll & sashimi combo
I LUV SUSHI $37.0
&= | OVE BOAT( FOR 2
PEOPLE) $98.0
PARTY BOAT (FOR 4
PEOPLE) $162.0
[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
COMBINATION FRIED RICE $17.0
BEEF FRIED RICE $15.0
SHRIMP FRIED RICE $15.0
VEGGIE FRIED RICE $12.0
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Eniree ﬁ'om kitchen VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL $11.0
(COOKED) :
BULGOGI BEEF SKILLET $27.0
ASPARAGUS ROLL (COOKED) $8.0
KOREAN KALBI SKILLET $32.0
OSHINKO RADISH ROLL $8.0
SALMON TERIYAKI SKILLET $31.0
NY STRIP STEAK SKILLET $34.0 > o o
Sushi and sashimi a la carte
TAKO/ OCTOPUS $8.0
izer | kilchen
ﬂppeuw HAMACHI/ YELLOWTAIL $8.0
SWEET N SOUR $13.0
CHICKEN APPETIZER ' EBI/ SHRIMP $7.0
SWEET N SOUR 6150 SABA/ MACKEREL $7.0
SHRIMP APPETIZER ' IKAI SQUID $7.0
JALAPENO’ BOMB $12.0

Sashimi 2pcsforder

SAKE/ SCOTTISH

Noodles

$9.0
BLACK GARLIC RAMEN HOUSE SALMON
SPECIAL) $17.0
4 MAGURO/ AHI TUNA $8.0
TONKOTSU-RAMEN $15.0 BINNCHO MAGURO!/ 0
SPICY MISO-RAMEN $15.0 ALBACORE '
BEEF YAKI-SOBA $17.0 ESCOLAR/ SUPER WHITE TUNA $8.0
CHICKEN YAKI-SOBA $15.0 TOBIKO/ FLYING FISH ROE $9.0
UNAGI/ BBQ FRESHWATER EEL $8.0
Tea & aojldn'nk ZUWAKANI/ SNOW CRAB $14.0
HOME MADE HONEY GINGER TEA  $7.0 TAI TILAPIA $7.0
HOME MADE GINGER LEMONADE  $6.0 HOTATEGAI/ SEA SCALLOP $8.0
RAMUNE (JAPANESE SOFT DRINK) $7.0 SMOKED SALMON/ ATLANTIC $9.0
SALMON
RISHI TEA (ORGANIC) $5.5
BOTAN EBI/ SWEET SHRIMP $10.0
HOME MADE HONEY YUZU TEA $7.0

Classic rolls Signature

MANGO TANGO ROLL
(COOKED/ TEMPURA  $19.0
ROLL)

UNA AVOCADO ROLL (COOKED)  $11.0
SHITAKE MUSHROOM ROLL
CALI CRUNCHY

(COOKED)
ROLL(COOKEDI 15.0
ANGRY BIRD ROLL (COOKED) $12.0 TEMP(UR AROLL) )

$8.0
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ROCK N ROLL (COOKED/
TEMPURA ROLL)

SURF N TURF ROLL (COOKED)

PEARL ROLL (COOKED/ TEMPURA
ROLL)

BADGER CRUNCH ROLL
(COOKEDI/ TEMPURA ROLL)

CRAZY GIRL ROLL(COOKEDI/
TEMPURA ROLL)

FLAMING DRAGON ROLL
(COOKED! FIRE)

DRAGON ROLL(COOKED)

OH MY GOD ROLL (COOKED/ FIRE)
NEXT GENERATION ROLL
SALMON GENERATION ROLL
BONFIRE ROLL(COOKED! FIRE)
ABC ROLL (COOKED! FIRE)

Wigiri 2pcsjorder

WAGYUI SEARED BEEF
NIGIRI

ESCOLAR/ SUPER
WHITE TUNA NIGIRI

$16.0
$19.0

$16.0

$19.0

$15.0

$20.0

$19.0
$18.0
$19.0
$19.0
$18.0
$19.0

$9.0

$10.0

HAMACHI/ YELLOWTAIL NIGIRI
IKURA/ SALMON ROE NIGIRI
SAKE/ SCOTTISH SALMON NIGIRI

UNAGI/ BBQ FRESHWATER NIGIRI
EEL NIGIRI

IKA/ SQUID NIGIRI
MAGURO/ AHI TUNA NIGIRI
EBI/ SHRIMP NIGIRI

SABA/ MACKEREL NIGIRI

SMOKED SALMON/ ATLANTIC
SALMON NIGIRI

TOBIKO/ FLYING FISH ROE NIGIRI
TAKO/ OCTOPUS NIGIRI
HOTATEGAI/SEA SCALLOP
ZUWAKANI/ SNOW CRAB NIGIRI
TAIll TILAPIA NIGIRI

HOKIGAIl SURF CLAM

BINNCHO MAGURO/ ALBACORE
NIGIRI

KANIKAMA/CRAB STICK NIGIRI
UNI /SEA URCHIN

$9.0
$10.0
$9.0

$9.0

$8.0
$9.0
$8.0
$8.0

$10.0

$10.0
$9.0
$9.0
$15.0
$8.0
$8.0

$9.0

$8.0
$25.0
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1 Twv Sushi

7616 Walton St, Rockford, Opening Hours:

lllinois, USA, 61108, United Monday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -21:00

States Tuesday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -14:00 16:00
-21:00

Thursday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -22:00 M
Saturday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -22:00 g
Made with menulist.menu Sunday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -21:00 :




