

QR-Code zur Speisekarte von I Luv Sushi



I Luv Sushi Menu

https://menulist.menu
7616 Walton St, Rockford, Illinois, USA, 61108, United States
(+1)8157087161 - https://www.iluvsushirok.com



The Menu of I Luv <u>Sushi</u> from Rockford includes about **170** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.6. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about I Luv Sushi:

pour out the veggie sushi options. fair prices for them, avocado very fresh, beautiful environment. could do more for vegan and <u>vegetarian</u> options next to the standard options. <u>read more</u>. In beautiful weather you can even be served in the outdoor area. Fans of *Korean cuisine* are in the right place here: With Kimchi, the most diverse versions, preparations of Bibimbap, Bap, you will also find various, delicious Jjigae that enchant the palate, The creative fusion of different dishes with fresh and occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the customers - a good example of Asian Fusion. Look forward to the enjoyment of **delicious vegetarian menus**, and <u>healthy Japanese menus</u> are being made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat.

dsa	No.
101000000	
odo o o o o o o	Artis

Nigiri		Inside out rolls	
SMOKED SALMON NIGIRI	\$10.0	YELLOWTAIL JALAPEÑO	\$16.0
Sushi rolls		Verschiedene speisen – a	ıb
COMBINATION SASHIMI	\$42.0	18:00 uhr	
Maki		SASHIMI SALAD	\$25.0
CHICKEN TEMPURA	\$10.0	Classic sandwiches	
Sushi		THE VEGGIE	
SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$11.0	Special roll	
Sushi menus		CALIFORNIA SUNRISE ROLL	\$17.0
SUSHI		Japanese specialties	
Maki sushi		MISO SOUP	\$5.0
KANIKAMA	\$8.0	Asian specialties	
Soft drinks		EDAMAME	\$9.0
LEMONADE	\$5.5	Inside-out-maki	
Ramen		BOSTON ROLL	\$11.0
MISO RAMEN	\$15.0	Special sushi	
Rice dishes		VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$8.0
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$14.0	Panierte rollen	
Main course		LAS VEGAS ROLL	\$17.0
GYOZA	\$11.0	Happy asia spezial roll	
Sushi menu		RED DRAGON ROLL	\$19.0
TAMAGO/ SWEET EGG	\$7.0		

Date of the last o	-Q
COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	
	46

Rollâ's		Hot dishes	
CUCUMBER ROLL	\$9.0	SHRIMP VEGGIE TEMPURA	\$12.0
Dinner box		Individuals	
BULGOGI BEEF BOX	\$25.0	KOREAN BBQ TACO	\$13.0
Special inside-out		Special roll combo	
KAMIKAZE ROLL	\$17.0	CRUNCH ROLL COMBO	\$27.0
Ceviche		Big bowls	
OCTOPUS CEVICHE	\$9.0	PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE BOWL	\$21.0
Beverages		Appetizers from the sush	i bar
MANGO ICE TEA	\$6.5	SALMON TOGARASHI	\$15.0
Iced tea		Roll and hand roll	
STRAWBERRY ICE TEA	\$6.5	AVOCADO ROLL (COOKED)	\$8.0
Seafood dishes		Nigiri/sashimi	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.0	AMA EBI/SWEET SHRIMP	\$11.0
Entree		Tea, soda & mocktails	
SHRIMP TERIYAKI BOX	\$27.0	SPRECHER ROOT BEER	\$5.5
Featured items		Small plates from kitche	n
NARUTO ROLL	\$17.0	LOBSTER CIGARS	\$19.0
Sashimi & sushi		Signature beverages	
ESCOLAR SASHIMI 5PCS	\$17.0	MANGO LEMONADE	\$6.5
Maki & temaki		Fresh fish rolls	
FUTO MAKI	\$15.0	HAWAIIAN ROLL	\$19.0

BIGEYE TUNA SASHIMI 5PCS

Rolls (maki, 6 pcs per order)		Dishes are also prepare	od with
CALIFORNIA ROLL (COOKED)	\$9.0	these ingredients	
	Ψ0.0	AVOCADO	
Specialty roll - cooked r	oll	AVOCADO	
DYNAMITE ROLL (COOKED)	\$19.0	Uncategorized	
Annatinanal saunal salas		CRUNCHY MUNCHY ROLL	\$17.0
Appetizers/ soups/ salad	us j		
rice		Non alcoholic drinks	
GINGER DRESSING SALAD	\$6.0	CREAM SODA	\$5.5
<i>&</i> 10 00 100 11		ICED TEA	\$5.5
For a limited time only!		A 10	
ARNOLD PALMER	\$5.5	Appetizers	
01 60 11 00		SHU-MAI	\$11.0
Chef's special roll		POKE TUNA SALAD	\$17.0
CHICAGO ROLL	\$18.0	Q	
Alaadia dimmana		Sashimi	
Noodle dinners		SALMON SASHIMI 5PCS	\$17.0
SHRIMP YAKI-SOBA	\$17.0	SASHIMI DELUXE	\$37.0
Japanese vegetable roll	4	Crêpevariationen	
SWEET POTATO ROLL	\$8.0	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$27.0
		SHRIMP TERIYAKI	\$29.0
Sushi & sash	imi -		
entree		Main	
SPICY ROLL COMBO	\$27.0	GODZILLA ROLL (COOKED)	\$15.0
		SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$18.0
Brains		BOWL	, -
MONKEY BRAIN	\$15.0	Sushi bar entrees	
Cashimi Encelondor		SUSHI REGULAR	\$27.0
Sashimi 5pcs/order		SUSHI DELUXE	\$35.0

\$17.0

POKE SALMON SALAD

U-don		SEAWEED SALAD	\$9.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA U-DON	\$17.0	SUNOMONO SALAD	\$19.0
BEEF U-DON	\$16.0	Appetizen	
		Appetizer	
Nigiri / sashimi combo		CRAB RANGOON	\$13.0
HAMACHI SASHIMI 5PCS	\$17.0	AVOCADO BALL	\$13.0
ALBACORE SASHIMI 5PCS	\$17.0	TATAKI TUNA	\$17.0
Chef's special	roll	Special rolls	
PINK LADY ROLL	\$19.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL (COOKED)	\$10.0
RAINBOW ROLL	\$18.0	SPIDER ROLL (COOKED)	\$12.0
Teriyaki &		SUSHI KING ROLL	\$20.0
tempura lunch		Popular items	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOX	\$23.0	PHILADELPHIA ROLL (GLUTEN	044.0
SALMON TERIYAKI BOX	\$28.0	FREE)	\$11.0
Appetigen sushi han		FIRE CRACKER ROLL (COOKED/ TEMPURA ROLL)	\$15.0
Appetizer sushi bar		STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$6.5
TRUFFLE TUNA CRUDO	\$16.0		
AHI TUNA TOWER/ WONTAN CHIP	\$16.0	Sushi & roll & sashimi (combo
Fried rice and bowls		I LUV SUSHI	\$37.0
KOREAN BEEF RICE	\$21.0	LOVE BOAT(FOR 2 PEOPLE)	\$98.0
BOWL(BIBIMBOP) SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP BOWL	\$19.0	PARTY BOAT (FOR 4 PEOPLE)	\$162.0
Restaurant category		Fried rice	
VEGETARIAN		COMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$17.0
VEGAN		BEEF FRIED RICE	\$15.0
0.1.1.		SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$15.0
Salads		VEGGIE FRIED RICE	\$12.0
	047.0		

\$17.0

Entree f	rom kitchen		VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL (COOKED)	\$11.0
BULGOGI	BEEF SKILLET	\$27.0	ASPARAGUS ROLL (COOKED)	\$8.0
KOREAN K	KALBI SKILLET	\$32.0	OSHINKO RADISH ROLL	\$8.0
SALMON T	TERIYAKI SKILLET	\$31.0		,
NY STRIP	STEAK SKILLET	\$34.0	Sushi and sashimi a la c	arte
Annotiz	er kitchen		TAKO/ OCTOPUS	\$8.0
(ippeuz	•		HAMACHI/ YELLOWTAIL	\$8.0
	SWEET N SOUR CHICKEN APPETIZER	\$13.0	EBI/ SHRIMP	\$7.0
	SWEET N SOUR	\$13.0	SABA/ MACKEREL	\$7.0
	SHRIMP APPETIZER	\$13.0	IKA/ SQUID	\$7.0
ASPARAG	US CRUNCH	\$9.0	IKURA/ SALMON ROE	\$9.0
JALAPENO	O' BOMB	\$12.0		
AI 11			Sashimi 2pcs/order	
Noodle			SAKE/ SCOTTISH SALMON	\$9.0
SPECIAL)	ARLIC RAMEN HOUSE	\$17.0	MAGURO/ AHI TUNA	\$8.0
TONKOTS	U-RAMEN	\$15.0	BINNCHO MAGURO/	\$8.0
SPICY MIS	O-RAMEN	\$15.0	ALBACORE	Ψ0.0
BEEF YAK	I-SOBA	\$17.0	ESCOLAR/ SUPER WHITE TUNA	\$8.0
CHICKEN '	YAKI-SOBA	\$15.0	TOBIKO/ FLYING FISH ROE	\$9.0
	_		UNAGI/ BBQ FRESHWATER EEL	\$8.0
Tea & s	oft drink		ZUWAKANI/ SNOW CRAB	\$14.0
HOME MAI	DE HONEY GINGER TEA	\$7.0	TAI/ TILAPIA	\$7.0
HOME MAI	DE GINGER LEMONADE	\$6.0	HOTATEGAI/ SEA SCALLOP	\$8.0
RAMUNE (JAPANESE SOFT DRINK)	\$7.0	SMOKED SALMON/ ATLANTIC SALMON	\$9.0
RISHI TEA	(ORGANIC)	\$5.5	BOTAN EBI/ SWEET SHRIMP	\$10.0
HOME MAI	DE HONEY YUZU TEA	\$7.0		42010
Classic	rolla		Signature rolls	
		644.0	MANGO TANGO ROLL	0400
	CADO ROLL (COOKED)	\$11.0	(COOKED/ TEMPURA ROLL)	\$19.0
(COOKED)	MUSHROOM ROLL	\$8.0	CALI CRUNCHY	
ANGRY BII	RD ROLL (COOKED)	\$12.0	ROLL(COOKED/ TEMPURA ROLL)	\$15.0

WHITE TUNA NIGIRI

ROCK N ROLL (COOKED/ TEMPURA ROLL)	\$16.0	HAMACHI/ YELLOWTAIL NIGIRI	\$9.0
TEMPORA ROLL)		IKURA/ SALMON ROE NIGIRI	\$10.0
SURF N TURF ROLL (COOKED)	\$19.0	SAKE/ SCOTTISH SALMON NIGIRI	\$9.0
PEARL ROLL (COOKED/ TEMPURA ROLL)	\$16.0	UNAGI/ BBQ FRESHWATER NIGIRI EEL NIGIRI	\$9.0
BADGER CRUNCH ROLL (COOKED/ TEMPURA ROLL)	\$19.0	IKA/ SQUID NIGIRI	\$8.0
CRAZY GIRL ROLL(COOKED/	\$15.0	MAGURO/ AHI TUNA NIGIRI	\$9.0
TEMPURA ROLL)	\$15.0	EBI/ SHRIMP NIGIRI	\$8.0
FLAMING DRAGON ROLL (COOKED/ FIRE)	\$20.0	SABA/ MACKEREL NIGIRI	\$8.0
DRAGON ROLL(COOKED)	\$19.0	SMOKED SALMON/ ATLANTIC SALMON NIGIRI	\$10.0
OH MY GOD ROLL (COOKED/ FIRE)	\$18.0	TOBIKO/ FLYING FISH ROE NIGIRI	\$10.0
NEXT GENERATION ROLL	\$19.0	TAKO/ OCTOPUS NIGIRI	\$9.0
SALMON GENERATION ROLL	\$19.0	HOTATEGAI/SEA SCALLOP	\$9.0
BONFIRE ROLL(COOKED/ FIRE)	\$18.0	ZUWAKANI/ SNOW CRAB NIGIRI	\$15.0
ABC ROLL (COOKED/ FIRE)	\$19.0	TAI/ TILAPIA NIGIRI	\$8.0
		HOKIGAI/ SURF CLAM	\$8.0
Nigiri 2pcs/order WAGYU/ SEARED BEEF	:	BINNCHO MAGURO/ ALBACORE NIGIRI	\$9.0
NIGIRI	\$9.0	KANIKAMA/CRAB STICK NIGIRI	\$8.0
ESCOLAR/ SUPER WHITE TUNA NIGIRI	\$10.0	UNI /SEA URCHIN	\$25.0



I Lyv Sushi

7616 Walton St, Rockford, Illinois, USA, 61108, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -22:00

Thursday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -14:00 16:00 -21:00



Made with menulist.menu